
THIERRY  
Design Piero Lissoni

4042 1 13.0 0.152 60X55X46.5

4041 1 13.5 0.162 50X57X57

4040 1 15.5 0.159 60X60X45

4043 1 13.0 0.152 60X55X46.5
1 13.5 0.162 50X57X57
1 15.5 0.159 60X60X45
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4040

4041

4042

4043
x3 KIT h. 40 + h. 45 + h. 50

GESTELL
Lackierter Stahl 

TISCHPLATTE
Hinterlackiertes, gehärtetes Kristallglas

erreichte Stufe
EN 1730:2012 konform
EN 15372:2016 konform
5.1  konform
5.2  konform
6.2  L3
6.3  L3
6.4.2  L3
6.5  L3
6.6  L3
6.9  L3
7.2  konform


